Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
XM2 – ESMexpress® COM with Intel® Core™ 2
Duo
n Intel® Core™ 2 Duo up to 2.26 GHz
n Up to 4 GB DDR3 SDRAM
n 1 x16 PCI Express® Graphics link

for Transportation and Industrial Markets
Ordering Information
Standard XM2 Models 15XM02-00 Intel® Core™ 2 Duo SP9300 2.26 GHz, 2GB DDR3, 0..+85°C Tcase
15XM02-01 Intel® Celeron® M M722 1.2GHz, 2GB DDR3, 0..+85°C Tcase
Related Hardware 08AE12-00 ESMexpress® module to COM Express™ carrier adapter, 0..+60°C
08XC01-00 Evaluation and development board for all ESMexpress® modules (coming with top cover
and frame), 0..+60°C, incl. faceplate, 4 GB USB Flash Disk and USB cable type A to A
08XC02-00 Carrier board for ESMexpress® modules (Intel®), 4 GB USB Flash Disk, LVDS and DVI on
board, 2 Fast Ethernet on M12, 1 SA-Adapter™ slot, 2 USB 2.0, PCI Express® Mini Card
slot, 24V PSU (9..36VDC), -40..+85°C with qualified components
Miscellaneous Accessories 0712-0019 Standard ATX PSU, 350 W, 0..+40°C
Software: Linux This product is designed to work under Linux. See below for potentially available separate software packages
from MEN.
13XM01-06 MDIS5™ low-level driver sources (MEN) for XM1, XM1L, MM1, MM2, XM2, F11S, F19P,
F21P, F22P, G20, G22, SC21, SC27 and DC2 board controller
Software: Windows® This product is designed to work under Windows®. See below for potentially available separate software
packages from MEN.
10F014-78 Windows® XP Embedded BSP (MEN) for F11S, F14, F15, F17, F18, F19P, F21P, G20, XM1,
XM1L, XM2, MM1, MM2, SC21, SC24, DC1, DC2, RC1, BC50I, BC50M and BL50W
10Y000-78 Windows® Embedded Standard 7 BSP for F11S, F19P, F21P, F22P, F75P, G20, G22, XM1L,
XM2, MM1, MM2, SC21, SC24, SC27, BC50M, BC50I, BL50W, BL50S, DC13, F206,
F210, F215, F216, G215, P506, P507 and P511
13T003-70 Windows® chipset driver (Intel®) for F14, F15, F17, F18, F18E, F19P, F21P, F22P, G20,
G22, XM2, D9, D6, D7, D601, A19 and A20
13T005-70 Windows® USB2UART driver (FTDI) for F14, F15, F17, F18, F19P, F21P, F22P, D9, A19,
A20, XM2 and XM50 / XM51 / F50P / F50C hosts
13T010-70 Windows® 32-bit network driver (Intel®) for XM1, XM1L, XM2, MM2, F11S, F18, F18E,
F19P, F21P, F22P, G20, G22, GM1, GM2, G211, G211F, SC24, BC50I, BC50M and
BL50W
13T019-70 Windows® graphics driver (Intel®) for XM2 and F19P
13T020-70 Windows® 64-bit network driver (Intel®) for F18, F18E, F19P, F21P, F22P, G20, G22, GM1,
GM2, G211, G211F, XM2, SC24, BC50I, BC50M and BL50W
13XM02-77 Windows® Installset (MEN) for XM2 and F19P
(Includes all free drivers developed by MEN for the supported hardware.)
Software: VxWorks® This product is designed to work under VxWorks®. For details regarding supported/unsupported board